District 1

Manager: Geno Miller
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-994-1263
Email: geno.miller@mccracken.kyschools.us
Host: McCracken County High School
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY 42001
Host AD: Geno Miller
Email: geno.miller@mccracken.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-994-1263
Draw Date/Time: October 1, '21
Site: McCracken County
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY 42001

District 2
Manager: Greg Butler
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-227-7818
Email: greg.butler@calloway.kyschools.us
Host: Calloway County High School
2108 College Farm Rd
Murray, KY 42071
Host AD: Greg Butler
Email: greg.butler@calloway.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-227-7818
Draw Date/Time: August 29, '21 12:00 PM
Site: Calloway County
2108 College Farm Rd
Murray, KY 42071

District 5
Manager: Zach Thomas
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 618-839-9224
Email: zach.thomas@lyon.kyschools.us
Host: Lyon County High School
209 Fairview Avenue
Eddyville, KY 42038
Host AD: Zach Thomas
Email: zach.thomas@Iyon.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 618-839-9224
Draw Date/Time: August 18, '21 11:00 AM
Site: Lyon County
209 Fairview Avenue
Eddyville, KY 42038

District 6
Manager: Matt Bell
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-871-6956
Email: matt.bell@webster.kyschools.us
Host: Webster County High School
1922 US Hwy 41-A S
Dixon, KY 42409
Host AD: Matt Bell
Email: matt.bell@webster.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-871-6956
Draw Date/Time: September 22, '21
Site: Webster County
1922 US Hwy 41-A S
Dixon, KY 42409

District 7
Manager: Brock Shoulders
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-922-0619
Email: brock.shoulders@hopkins.kyschools.us
Host: Madisonville-North Hopkins High School
4515 Hanson Rd
Madisonville, KY 42431
Host AD: Brock Shoulders
Email: brock.shoulders@hopkins.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-922-0619
Site: Madisonville-North Hopkins
4515 Hanson Rd
Madisonville, KY 42431

District 8
Manager: John Wheeler
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-348-6203
Email: john.wheeler@christian.kyschools.us
Host: Christian County High School
220 Glass Ave
Hopkinsville, KY 42240
Host AD: John Wheeler
Email: john.wheeler@christian.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-348-6203
Draw Date/Time: September 27, '21
Site: Christian County
220 Glass Ave
Hopkinsville, KY 42240

District 9
Manager: Eddie Miller
Email: jason.morris@owensborocatholic.org
Host: Owensboro Catholic High School
1524 W Parrish Ave
Owensboro, KY 42301
Host AD: Jason Morris
Email: jason.morris@owensborocatholic.org
Phone (cell): 270-922-0898
Site: Owensboro Catholic
1524 W Parrish Ave
Owensboro, KY 42301

District 10
Manager: Jerry Hancock
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-543-7032
Email: jerry.hancock@muhlenberg.kyschools.us
Host: Muhlenberg County High School
501 Robert Draper Way
Greenville, KY 42345
Host AD: Jerry Hancock
Email: jerry.hancock@muhlenberg.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-543-7032
Site: Muhlenberg County
501 Robert Draper Way
Greenville, KY 42345
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District 11
Manager: Todd Clanton
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-668-3875
Email: todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
Host: Meade County High School
938 Old State Road
Brandenburg, KY 40108
Host AD: Todd Clanton
Email: todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-668-3875
Site: Meade County
938 Old State Road
Brandenburg, KY 40108

District 13
Manager: Ryan Davenport
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-772-0375
Email: ryan.davenport@russellville.kyschools.us
Host: Russellville High School
1101 W 9th St
Russellville, KY 42276
Host AD: Ryan Davenport
Email: ryan.davenport@russellville.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-772-0375
Draw Date/Time: September 29, '21
Site: Russellville
1101 W 9th St
Russellville, KY 42276

District 14
Manager: Charles Combs
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-791-9124
Email: charles.combs@warren.kyschools.us
Host: Warren East High School
6867 Louisville Rd
Bowling Green, KY 42101
Host AD: Charles Combs
Email: charles.combs@warren.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-791-9124
Site: Warren East
6867 Louisville Rd
Bowling Green, KY 42101

District 15
Manager: Bailey Garmon
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-308-5586
Email: bailey.alexander@glasgow.kyschools.us
Host: Glasgow High School
1601 Columbia Ave.
Glasgow, KY 42141
Host AD: Bailey Garmon
Email: bailey.alexander@glasgow.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-308-5586
Draw Date/Time: September 22, '21 2:00 PM
Site: Glasgow/Barren County Soccer Complex
Glasgow, KY 42141



District 16

Manager: John Petett
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-407-8524
Email: john.petett@monroe.kyschools.us
Host: Monroe County High School
755 Old Mulkey Road
Tompkinsville, KY 42167
Host AD: John Petett
Email: john.petett@monroe.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-407-8524
Draw Date/Time: September 11, '21 10:00 AM
Site: Monroe County
755 Old Mulkey Road
Tompkinsville, KY 42167

District 17
Manager: James Wright
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-234-4268
Email: j.c.wright@hardin.kyschools.us
Host: Central Hardin High School
3040 Leitchfield Rd
Cecilia, KY 42724
Host AD: James Wright
Email: j.c.wright@hardin.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-234-4268
Site: Central Hardin
3040 Leitchfield Rd
Cecilia, KY 42724

District 18
Manager: Tim Davis
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-403-2671
Email: tim.davis@cville.kyschools.us
Host: Campbellsville High School
230 W Main St
Campbellsville, KY 42718
Host AD: Tim Davis
Email: tim.davis@cville.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-403-2671
Draw Date/Time: September 29, '21 1:00 PM
Site: Campbellsville
230 W Main St
Campbellsville, KY 42718

District 19
Manager: Alexander Kline
Phone (cell): 205-746-6439
Email: akline@heavenhill.com
Host: Thomas Nelson High School
150 Generals Blvd
Bardstown, KY 40004
Host AD: Joseph Peake
Email: joseph.peake@nelson.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-401-4124
Site: Thomas Nelson
150 Generals Blvd
Bardstown, KY 40004

District 21
Manager: Nick Waddell
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-727-2356
Email: nick.waddell@jefferson.kyschools.us
Host: Pleasure Ridge Park High School
5901 Greenwood Rd
Louisville, KY 40258
Host AD: Nick Waddell
Email: nick.waddell@jefferson.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 502-727-2356
Draw Date/Time: September 21, '21
Site: Pleasure Ridge Park
5901 Greenwood Rd
Louisville, KY 40258

District 22
Manager: Danny McCreedy
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 423-741-5664
Email: danny.mccreedy@jefferson.kyschools.us
Host: Doss High School
7601 Saint Andrews Church Rd
Louisville, KY 40214
Host AD: Danny McCreedy
Email: danny.mccreedy@jefferson.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 423-741-5664
Site: Doss
7601 Saint Andrews Church Rd
Louisville, KY 40214

District 23
Manager: Scott Ricks
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-860-4423
Email: scott.ricks@jefferson.kyschools.us
Host: Southern High School
8620 Preston Hwy
Louisville, KY 40219
Host AD: Scott Ricks
Email: scott.ricks@jefferson.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-860-4423
Draw Site: Southern
Draw Date/Time: September 15, '21 9:00 AM
Site: Southern
8620 Preston Hwy
Louisville, KY 40219

District 24
Manager: Troy Johnson
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-553-6577
Email: troy.johnson@jefferson.kyschools.us
Host: Fern Creek High School
9115 Fern Creek Rd
Louisville, KY 40291
Host AD: Troy Johnson
Email: troy.johnson@jefferson.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 502-553-6577
Draw Site: Fern Creek
Draw Date/Time: September 10, '21 12:00 PM
Site: Fern Creek
9115 Fern Creek Rd
Louisville, KY 40291
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District 25
Manager: Samantha Pitts
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 812-557-0078
Email: samantha.pitts@jefferson.kyschools.us
Host: Central High School
1130 W Chestnut St
Louisville, KY 40203
Host AD: Samantha Pitts
Email: samantha.pitts@jefferson.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 812-557-0078
Draw Date/Time: September 28, '21
Site: Central
1130 W Chestnut St
Louisville, KY 40203

District 26
Manager: John Kelsey
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-210-3606
Email: john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us
Host: Male High School
4409 Preston Hwy
Louisville, KY 40213
Host AD: John Kelsey
Email: john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 502-210-3606
Draw Date/Time: September 29, ‘21 2:00 PM
Site: Male
4409 Preston Hwy
Louisville, KY 40213

District 27
Manager: Jeffrey Brutscher
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-550-6751
Email: jeffrey.brutscher@jefferson.kyschools.us
Host: Atherton High School
3000 Dundee Rd
Louisville, KY 40205
Host AD: Jeffrey Brutscher
Email: jeffrey.brutscher@jefferson.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 502-550-6751
Draw Date/Time: September 28, '21
Site: Atherton
3000 Dundee Rd
Louisville, KY 40205

District 28
Manager: Joseph Scheper
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-544-9409
Email: joseph.scheper@jefferson.kyschools.us
Host: Eastern High School
12400 Old Shelbyville Rd
Louisville, KY 40243
Host AD: Joseph Scheper
Email: joseph.scheper@jefferson.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 502-544-9409
Draw Date/Time: September 13, '21 10:00 AM
Site: Eastern
12400 Old Shelbyville Rd
Louisville, KY 40243



District 29

Manager: Joe Richie
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-296-8646
Email: joseph.richie@oldham.kyschools.us
Host: South Oldham High School
5901 Veterans Memorial Parkway
Crestwood, KY 40014
Host AD: Joe Richie
Email: joseph.richie@oldham.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 502-296-8646
Draw Date/Time: September 27, '21 9:00 AM
Site: South Oldham
5901 Veterans Memorial Parkway
Crestwood, KY 40014

District 30
Manager: Charlotte Marshall
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-220-9556
Email: charlotte.marshall@shelby.kyschools.us
Host: Shelby County High School
1701 Frankfort Road
Shelbyville, KY 40066
Host AD: Charlotte Marshall
Email: charlotte.marshall@shelby.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 502-220-9556
Site: Shelby County
1701 Frankfort Road
Shelbyville, KY 40066

District 31
Manager: Stuart Dill
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-639-7111
Email: stuart.dill@henry.kyschools.us
Host: Henry County High School
1220 Eminence Road
New Castle, KY 40050
Host AD: Stuart Dill
Email: stuart.dill@henry.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 502-639-7111
Draw Date/Time: September 17, '21
Site: Henry County
1220 Eminence Road
New Castle, KY 40050

District 32
Manager: Kyle Bennett
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-322-1411
Email: kyle.bennett@wv.kyschools.us
Host: Walton-Verona High School
30 School Rd
Walton, KY 41094
Host AD: Kyle Bennett
Email: kyle.bennett@wv.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 859-322-1411
Draw Date/Time: October 5, '21
Site: Walton-Verona
30 School Rd
Walton, KY 41094

District 33
Manager: Keaton Belcher
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-322-6327
Email: keaton.belcher@boone.kyschools.us
Host: Ryle High School
10379 US 42
Union, KY 41091
Host AD: Keaton Belcher
Email: keaton.belcher@boone.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 859-322-6327
Site: Ryle
10379 US 42
Union, KY 41091

Comments:
Games on Oct. 4, 5, 7 at 5:30 pm and 7:30 pm

District 34
Manager: Derek Bosse
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-486-8361
Email: derek.bosse@kenton.kyschools.us
Host: Dixie Heights High School
3010 Dixie Hwy
Edgewood, KY 41017
Host AD: Derek Bosse
Email: derek.bosse@kenton.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 859-486-8361
Site: Dixie Heights
3010 Dixie Hwy
Edgewood, KY 41017

District 35
Manager: Ken Ellis
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-816-2036
Email: ken.ellis@covington.kyschools.us
Host: Holmes High School
2500 Madison Avenue
Covington, KY 41014
Host AD: Ken Ellis
Email: ken.ellis@covington.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 859-816-2036
Site: Holmes
2500 Madison Avenue
Covington, KY 41014

District 36
Manager: Jeff Schulkens
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-991-1397
Email: jschulkens@ncchs.com
Host: Newport Central Catholic High School
13 Carothers Rd
Newport, KY 41071
Host AD: Jeff Schulkens
Email: jschulkens@ncchs.com
Phone (cell): 859-991-1397
Draw Date/Time: September 15, '21 1:00 PM
Site: Morscher Park - Newport Stadium backup
Newport, KY 41071
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District 37

Manager: Ron Verst

Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-620-2101
Email: rjverst@gmail.com
Host: Bishop Brossart High School

4 Grove St

Alexandria, KY 41001
Host AD: Ron Verst

Email: rjverst@gmail.com

Phone (cell): 859-620-2101
Site: MAC

844 Gilbert Ridge Road

Alexandria, KY 41001

District 38
Manager: Brian Kirk
Phone (cell): 606-584-1676
Email: brian.kirk@mason.kyschools.us
Host: Mason County High School
1320 US 68
Maysville, KY 41056
Host AD: Michael Fegley
Email: michael.fegley@mason.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 937-618-1512
Draw Date/Time: September 22, ‘21 1:00 PM
Site: Mason County
1320 US 68
Maysville, KY 41056

District 39
Manager: Wendy Mahanna
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-806-8154
Email: wendy.mahanna@bourbon.kyschools.us
Host: Bourbon County High School
3341 Lexington Rd
Paris, KY 40361
Host AD: Wendy Mahanna
Email: wendy.mahanna@bourbon.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 859-806-8154
Draw Date/Time: September 24, '21 1:00 PM
Site: Bourbon County
3341 Lexington Rd
Paris, KY 40361

District 41
Manager: Tracy Spickard
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-420-2550
Email: tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us
Host: Franklin County High School
1100 E Main St
Frankfort, KY 40601
Host AD: Tracy Spickard
Email: tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 859-420-2550
Draw Date/Time: September 29, '21 10:00 AM
Site: Franklin County
1100 E Main St
Frankfort, KY 40601



District 42

Manager: Rich Little
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-213-0703
Email: rlittle@sayreschool.org
Host: Sayre High School
194 N Limestone St
Lexington, KY 40507
Host AD: Rich Little
Email: rlittle@sayreschool.org
Phone (cell): 859-213-0703
Draw Date/Time: September 29, '21 10:00 AM
Site: Sayre Athletic Complex
Lexington, KY 40507

District 43
Manager: Terry Johnson
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-619-4399
Email: tjohnson@lexingtonchristian.org
Host: Lexington Christian Academy
450 W. Reynolds Rd.
Lexington, KY 40503
Host AD: Terry Johnson
Email: tjohnson@lexingtonchristian.org
Phone (cell): 859-619-4399
Draw Date/Time: September 29, '21
Site: Lexington Christian
450 W. Reynolds Rd.
Lexington, KY 40503

District 44
Manager: James Simmons
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-582-1477
Email: james.simmons@madison.kyschools.us
Host: Madison Southern High School
279 Glades Rd
Berea, KY 40403
Host AD: James Simmons
Email: james.simmons@madison.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 859-582-1477
Draw Date/Time: September 23, '21
Site: Madison Southern
279 Glades Rd
Berea, KY 40403

District 45
Manager: David Hoskins
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-339-8267
Email: david.hoskins@garrard.kyschools.us
Host: Garrard County High School
599 Industry Road
Lancaster, KY 40444
Host AD: David Hoskins
Email: david.hoskins@garrard.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 859-339-8267
Draw Date/Time: September 23, '21 11:00 AM
Site: Garrard County
599 Industry Road
Lancaster, KY 40444

District 46
Manager: Donald Smith
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-516-1202
Email: donald.smith@mercer.kyschools.us
Host: Mercer County High School
1124 Moberly Rd
Harrodsburg, KY 40330
Host AD: Donald Smith
Email: donald.smith@mercer.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 859-516-1202
Site: Mercer County
1124 Moberly Rd
Harrodsburg, KY 40330

District 47
Manager: Brian Miller
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-378-2480
Email: brian.miller@pulaski.kyschools.us
Host: Pulaski County High School
511 E University Dr
Somerset, KY 42501
Host AD: Brian Miller
Email: brian.miller@pulaski.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-378-2480
Draw Date/Time: September 23, '21
Site: Pulaski County
511 E University Dr
Somerset, KY 42501

District 48
Manager: Alex Eaton
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-872-2968
Email: alex.eaton@pulaski.kyschools.us
Host: Southwestern High School
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY 42503
Host AD: Alex Eaton
Email: alex.eaton@pulaski.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 606-872-2968
Draw Date/Time: September 28, '21
Site: Southwestern
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY 42503

District 49
Manager: Haley Ratliff
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-422-3976
Email: haley.ratliff@laurel.kyschools.us
Host: North Laurel High School
1300 E. Hal Rogers Pkwy
London, KY 40741
Host AD: Haley Ratliff
Email: haley.ratliff@laurel.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 606-422-3976
Draw Date/Time: September 22, '21 1:00 PM
Site: North Laurel
1300 E. Hal Rogers Pkwy
London, KY 40741
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District 50
Manager: Andrew Roark
Phone (cell): 606-304-4466
Email: Andrew.Roark@bville.kyschools.us
Host: Barbourville High School
140 School Street
Barbourville, KY 40906
Host AD: Chris Taylor
Email: chris.taylor@bville.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 606-872-3553
Draw Date/Time: September 24, '21
Site: Barbourville
140 School Street
Barbourville, KY 40906

District 53
Manager: Manis Blair
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-335-0679
Email: manis.blair@letcher.kyschools.us
Host: Letcher County Central High School
435 Cougar Drive
Whitesburg, KY 41858
Host AD: Manis Blair
Email: manis.blair@letcher.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 606-335-0679
Draw Date/Time: September 29, ‘21 2:00 PM
Site: Letcher County Central
435 Cougar Drive
Whitesburg, KY 41858

District 54
Manager: Austin Moore
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-975-0194
Email: austin.moore@estill.kyschools.us
Host: Estill County High School
397 Engineer Road
Irvine, KY 40336
Host AD: Austin Moore
Email: austin.moore@estill.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 606-975-0194
Draw Date/Time: September 26, '21
Site: Estill County
397 Engineer Road
Irvine, KY 40336

District 57
Manager: Chuck White
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 304-601-1561
Email: chuck.white@martin.kyschools.us
Host: Martin County High School
137 Hollybush Road
Inez, KY 41224
Host AD: Chuck White
Email: chuck.white@martin.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 304-601-1561
Draw Date/Time: September 15, '21
Site: Martin County
137 Hollybush Road
Inez, KY 41224
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District 58

Manager: Travis Feltner
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-422-3245
Email: travis.feltner@lawrence.kyschools.us
Host: Lawrence County High School
100 Bulldog Lane
Louisa, KY 41230
Host AD: Travis Feltner
Email: travis.feltner@lawrence.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 606-422-3245
Draw Date/Time: September 23, '21
Site: Lawrence County
100 Bulldog Lane
Louisa, KY 41230

District 61
Manager: Paul Alfrey
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-585-4143
Email: gregory.alfrey@menifee.kyschools.us
Host: Menifee County High School
119 Indian Creek Rd.
Frenchburg, KY 40322
Host AD: Paul Alfrey
Email: gregory.alfrey@menifee.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 859-585-4143
Draw Date/Time: September 15, '21
Site: Botts Elementary
Frenchburg, KY 40322

District 62
Manager: Matt Thompson
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-585-1689
Email: matt.thompson@greenup.kyschools.us
Host: Greenup County High School
196 Musketeer Drive
Greenup, KY 41144
Host AD: Matt Thompson
Email: matt.thompson@greenup.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 606-585-1689
Draw Date/Time: September 29, '21 11:00 AM
Site: Greenup County
196 Musketeer Drive
Greenup, KY 41144

District 63
Manager: Tj Maynard
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-465-4530
Email: tj.maynard@russellind.kyschools.us
Host: Russell High School
709 Red Devil Ln
Russell, KY 41169
Host AD: Tj Maynard
Email: tj.maynard@russellind.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 606-465-4530
Draw Date/Time: October 1, '21 10:00 AM
Site: Russell
709 Red Devil Ln
Russell, KY 41169

Copyright © 2021 Kentucky High School Athletic Association



